392132.88

0.12

392133.00

Company Bank Details
Bank Name   :-  Bank Of India

A/C. No.   :- 013520110000472.

Branch & IFS Code   :- Bhandup (W) & BKID0000135.

Thank you for doing Business with us

For. Shubra Enterprises

Authorised Signatory

SHUBRA ENTERPRISES

Proforma Invoice

INVOCIE AMOUNT IN WORDS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
K HOSPITALITY CORP GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

EVENT NO : R1343

DATE : 26.07.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE
1 AP SPOON Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 1000 57.40 18.00 0.00 9.00 5166.00 9.00 5166.00 57400.00
2 AP FORK Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 1000 57.40 18.00 0.00 9.00 5166.00 9.00 5166.00 57400.00

3 SOUP SPOON Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 500 57.40 18.00 0.00 9.00 2583.00 9.00 2583.00 28700.00

4 AP KNIFE Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 100 104.30 18.00 0.00 9.00 938.70 9.00 938.70 10430.00
5 TEA SPOON Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 700 39.20 18.00 0.00 9.00 2469.60 9.00 2469.60 27440.00

6
DESSERT SPOON Blue Sea

Catering BABY SPOON
FNS VICTORIA 1000 55.30 18.00 0.00 9.00 4977.00 9.00 4977.00 55300.00

7
DESSERT FORK Blue Sea

Catering BABY FORK
FNS VICTORIA 1000 55.30 18.00 0.00 9.00 4977.00 9.00 4977.00 55300.00

8
ANTI PASTI FORK Blue Sea

Catering

CUSTOMIZED SILIMAR

LIKE VICTORIA
600 99.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 5346.00 9.00 5346.00 59400.00

   GOODS TOTAL 351370.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 30-60 Days. CGST 31623.30

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 31623.30

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 414616.60
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.40

AMOUNT 414617.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Kapco Banquets and Catering Pvt. Ltd.- Blue sea ODC GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
MUMBAI PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 02.08.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE
1 AP SPOON Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 756 56.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3810.24 9.00 3810.24 42336.00
2 AP FORK Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 756 56.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3810.24 9.00 3810.24 42336.00
3 AP KNIFE Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 372 103.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3448.44 9.00 3448.44 38316.00
4 TEA SPOON Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 528 38.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1805.76 9.00 1805.76 20064.00

5
DESSERT SPOON Blue Sea

Catering BABY SPOON
FNS VICTORIA 756 55.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3742.20 9.00 3742.20 41580.00

6
DESSERT FORK Blue Sea

Catering BABY FORK
FNS VICTORIA 756 55.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3742.20 9.00 3742.20 41580.00

7
ANTI PASTI FORK Blue Sea

Catering
FNS VICTORIA 456 55.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 2257.20 9.00 2257.20 25080.00

8 STEAK KNIFE FNS VICTORIA 72 98.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 635.04 9.00 635.04 7056.00

9 SOUP SPOON Blue Sea Catering FNS VICTORIA 372 56.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1874.88 9.00 1874.88 20832.00

   GOODS TOTAL 279180.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 30-60 Days. CGST 25126.20

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 25126.20

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 329432.40
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF -0.40

AMOUNT 329432.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :